Position

Auditor Controller
Auditor Assistant
Payroll Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst |
Office Technician IlI
Office Technician Il
Office Technician IlI
Office Technician |

Office Technician |

Other Positions Held

County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller
Auditor/Controller

Total Wages

$120,891
$81,914
$71,465
$63,154
$59,834
$58,928
$46,557
$23,724
$5,357

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,051
$21,876
$11,265
$24,952
$25,600
$9,166
$4,559
$7,193
$3,274



