Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor Controller		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$120,891	\$20,051
Auditor Assistant		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$81,914	\$21,876
Payroll Analyst II		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$71,465	\$11,265
Administrative Analyst I		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$63,154	\$24,952
Office Technician III		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$59,834	\$25,600
Office Technician II		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$58,928	\$9,166
Office Technician III		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$46,557	\$4,559
Office Technician I		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$23,724	\$7,193
Office Technician I		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$5,357	\$3,274